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Verein

SV Schopp

SV Lauterecken
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Minchweiler

KK-Gewehr 3-Stellung (3 x 20)
Pfalzliga West

6. Wettkampf, 26. Mai 2024

SV Lauterecken 1645 : 1601 SV Munchweiler
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 1478
SV Schopp 1656 : 1610 SV Bruchmihlbach
Mannschaftswertung

1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
1625 1628 1598 1640 1619 1656
1617 1633 1623 1600 1624 1645
1608 1596 1616 1594 1579 1610
1542 1532 1586 1550 1607 1601

SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 1467 1482 1515 1497 1522 1478
Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis

Becker Elias SV Schopp 558

Naudsch Eva SV Lauterecken 557

Wilhelm Matthias SV Bruchmiihlbach 555

Name

Naudsch Eva
Wilhelm Matthias
Hauck Lena

Fiola Gianna
Klein Tobias
Filbert Robert
Potdevin Jonas
Morgenstern Ulrich
Helfrich Jochen
Geib Julius

Fiebig Thorsten
Legrom Matthias
Kreischer Anton
Bauerle Marcus
Hemmer Jan
Kurz Daniel
Christmann Bernd
Wafzig Sabine
Christmann Klaus
Helfrich Heiko
Becker Elias
Spreizer Alina
Marz Martin

Einzelwertung

Verein 1.WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SV Lauterecken 567 553 558 563 564 557
SV Bruchmiihlbach 547 548 555 557 540 555
SV Schopp 550 555 543 546 544 548
SV Lauterecken 540 557 557 537 532 549
SV Munchweiler 525 507 548 525 559 529
SV Schopp 518 525 526 539 528 527
SV Bruchmiihlbach 525 527 528 523 519 532
SV Schopp 525 510 525 518 525 550
SV Munchweiler 514 519 534 515 525 538
SV Schopp 530 518 517 509 520 530
SV Bruchmiihlbach 516 521 533 514 520 518
SV Bruchmiihlbach 536 506 525 507 515 523
SV Lauterecken 510 523 508 500 528 539
SV Munchweiler 503 506 504 510 523 534
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 484 522 507 509 504 524
SV Bruchmiihlbach 511 494 486 501 505 521
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 499 476 509 496 524 510
SV Munchweiler 483 465 500 474 495 500
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 484 484 499 492 494 444
SV Munchweiler 457 481 478 436 474 458
SV Schopp 545 548 555 547 558
SV Schopp 530 501 529 549 517
SV Bruchmiuihlbach 501
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Summe
9766
9742
9603
9418
8961

Summe
3362
3302
3286
3272
3193
3163
3154
3153
3145
3124
3122
3112
3108
3080
3050
3018
3014
2917
2897
2784
2753
2626

501

Schnitt
1627,67
1623,67
1600,50
1569,67
1493,50

Schnitt
560,33
550,33
547,67
545,33
532,17
527,17
525,67
525,50
524,17
520,67
520,33
518,67
518,00
513,33
508,33
503,00
502,33
486,17
482,83
464,00
550,60
525,20
501,00
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